
Optibet Hokeja Līga

Line-ups (ENE - PUN)
Date: 17.01.2026 Location: Elektrenai ice arena Start time: 15:00 Game No.: 124

Referees
BUŠS Uldis
JUČERS Raivis

Linespersons
BRIŅECS Raitis
LĒVALDS Viesturs

Energija Hockey Punks - Mototoja

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 GRIGARAVIČIUS REYZIN Arkadijus
35 LUBYS Laurinas

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
28 PAVLIUKOV Artur
95 BALTRŪNAS Simas

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D RUMŠEVIČIUS Paulius
3 D URVELIS Otas
5 D LOHACH Sergii
6 D KATULIS Artūras
7 F KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis
12 F GRABLIAUSKAS Kipras
13 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas A
16 D SILINAS Avgustinas
17 F GOULD Matthew
18 F GRYBAUSKAS Paulius
24 F ŠKADAUSKAS Dominykas
25 F MILIŪNAS Laurynas
28 F LAIMUTIS Adomas
33 D ČYVAS Matas
71 F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas A
73 F RUZHNIKOV Nazar
87 F BINKULIS Egidijus
88 D BROCK Jared
93 F BENDŽIUS Aivaras C
96 D GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
3 D MOTIEJŪNAS Dominykas
5 D KUDZEVIČIUS Nojus Jonas
10 F VERENIS Povilas
15 F KUDREVIČIUS Laisvydas A
16 F KUTKEVICIUS Luke Fox
22 F MAŽULIS Timonas
25 F REDKO Artem
26 F ŽUČKOVS Iļja
29 F ČETVERTAK Ilja A
31 D MUKOVOZ Dino
43 D MUSTONEN Henri Aleksi
44 D MARCINKEVIČIUS Herkus
49 F POIKOLA Aleksi Tapio
62 F MAUNULA Alex
71 F MICHALEVIČ Ilja
81 F REGAN Nolan James
94 D BACEVIČIUS Rokas C
96 D SIEKKINEN Jani Tapani
97 F MILIŪNAS Martynas
99 D ZEYNALOV Kajus

Head coach:
ALEINIKOVAS Arunas

Head coach:
KULEVICIUS Dovydas

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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Optibet Hokeja Līga

Line-ups (ENE - PUN)
Date: 17.01.2026 Location: Elektrenai ice arena Start time: 15:00 Game No.: 124

Referees
BUŠS Uldis
JUČERS Raivis

Linespersons
BRIŅECS Raitis
LĒVALDS Viesturs

Energija Hockey Punks - Mototoja

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 GRIGARAVIČIUS REYZIN Arkadijus
35 LUBYS Laurinas

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
28 PAVLIUKOV Artur
95 BALTRŪNAS Simas

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
96 D GAIDAUSKAS Aurimas
2 D RUMŠEVIČIUS Paulius
93 F BENDŽIUS Aivaras C
87 F BINKULIS Egidijus
13 F LAIMUTIS Dovydas A
33 D ČYVAS Matas
5 D LOHACH Sergii
18 F GRYBAUSKAS Paulius
7 F KRASILNIKOVAS Karolis
71 F KUMELIAUSKAS Tadas A
16 D SILINAS Avgustinas
88 D BROCK Jared
12 F GRABLIAUSKAS Kipras
24 F ŠKADAUSKAS Dominykas
17 F GOULD Matthew
3 D URVELIS Otas
6 D KATULIS Artūras
25 F MILIŪNAS Laurynas
73 F RUZHNIKOV Nazar
28 F LAIMUTIS Adomas

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
94 D BACEVIČIUS Rokas C
96 D SIEKKINEN Jani Tapani
22 F MAŽULIS Timonas
62 F MAUNULA Alex
16 F KUTKEVICIUS Luke Fox
99 D ZEYNALOV Kajus
44 D MARCINKEVIČIUS Herkus
10 F VERENIS Povilas
29 F ČETVERTAK Ilja A
49 F POIKOLA Aleksi Tapio
5 D KUDZEVIČIUS Nojus Jonas
3 D MOTIEJŪNAS Dominykas
26 F ŽUČKOVS Iļja
71 F MICHALEVIČ Ilja
25 F REDKO Artem
31 D MUKOVOZ Dino
43 D MUSTONEN Henri Aleksi
15 F KUDREVIČIUS Laisvydas A
97 F MILIŪNAS Martynas
81 F REGAN Nolan James

Head coach:
ALEINIKOVAS Arunas

Head coach:
KULEVICIUS Dovydas

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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